505764444 11/08/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5811260

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BEER SAVAGE LLC	11/08/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TYLER BOCHENEK
Street Address:	23261 CHESWALD DR
City:	LAGUNA NIGUEL
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92677

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8453871
Patent Number:	9427884

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9499227463

Email: tyler@beersavage.com
Correspondent Name: TYLER BOCHENEK
Address Line 1: 23261 CHESWALD DR

Address Line 4: LAGUNA NIGUEL, CALIFORNIA 92677

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TYLER BOCHENEK
SIGNATURE:	/tybochenek/
DATE SIGNED:	11/08/2019
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=new doc 2019-11-08 11.01.54_20191108110656#page1.tif

PATENT 505764444 REEL: 050958 FRAME: 0074

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

and the second s	
Whereas, BEER SAVAGE patent/application 8453871 \$	<u>化に</u> is owner of said 9427884
patenty application 5 . 2 22 /	**************************************
Whereas,	
TYLER BOCHENE	<u>EK</u>
hereafter referred to said assignee is de	esirous of acquiring the entire right and
interest in said patent/ application 8	153871 \$ 9427884
I/we, owner by these presents do sell,	nd other good and valuable consideration assign and transfer unto said assignee the
entire right title and interest in aforesa	id patent.
Executed this	
Executed this	
Executed this	

Scanned With CamScanner REEL: 050958 FRAME: 0075

RECORDED: 11/08/2019